RESULTATLISTA HAGGLUNDS JOGGEN 4 2004

PLAC PERSON FORENING SLUTTID EFTER
HERRAR 4,1 KM

1 Anders Mannelgvist Alvis 13.46 0.00

2 Robert Johansson  H&gglunds skidor 13.52 0.06

3 Per Engstrom Sollefted GIF 13.55 0.09

4 Marcus Holmkvist Brannan 14.01 0.15

5 Mikael Edlund Sundsvall 14.03 0.17

6 Henrik Johansson  Alvis 14.11 0.25

7 Robert Astrom H&gglunds skidor 14.20 0.34

8 Stefan Sjolund 14.25 0.39

9 Christer Olsson 14.30 0.44
10 Daniel Holmberg 14.33 0.47
11 Claes Eriksson Hagglunds skidor 14.37 0.51
12 Martin Gidlund Alvis 14.51 1.05
13 Alf Westerlind Kvaerner Power 15.03 1.17
14 Hakan Rowa Alvis 15.05 1.19
15 Leif Karlsson Hagglunds skidor 15.09 1.23
16 Mikael Johansson  Sollefted GIF 15.43 1.57
17 Martin Nordin Skogsloparna 15.44 1.58
18 Per Wallinder 15.49 2.03
19 Andreas Sellin 15.50 2.04
20 Henrik Sellin Héagglunds skidor 15.50 2.04
21 Mats Nordin 15.53 2.07
22 Hakan Wallberg Héagglunds skidor 16.03 2.17
23 Pelle Andersson 16.06 2.20
24 Andreas Rowa Alvis 16.09 2.23
25 Patrik Almgren 16.19 2.33
26 Sebastian Helander Geneskolan 16.24 2.38
27 Jim Bostrom Alvis 16.30 244
28 Thore Nasstrom Héagglunds Drives 16.32 2.46
29 Jens Bengtsson 16.36 2.50
30 Thorbjorn Haggkvist Alvis 16.41 2.55
31 Andre Helander BK Ornen 16.48 3.02
32 Jonas Hagglund BK Ornen 16.48 3.02
33 Krister Ruisniemi Alvis 16.49 3.03
34 Bengt Sundberg Alvis 16.50 3.04
35 Bosse Sjolander 16.53 3.07
36 Hans Oberg Oviks Curling 16.58 3.12
37 Lars-Ove Jonsson  Hagglunds Drives 17.05 3.19
38 Arne Berglund Hagglunds Drives 17.11 3.25
39 Mikael Niemi 17.11 3.25
40 Pontus Westin Hagglunds skidor 17.12 3.26
41 Jan Moller 17.13 3.27
42 Erik Nordin Alvis 17.17 3.31
43 Joakim Grundstréom Hagglunds skidor 17.19 3.33
44 Mertzi Faltin BK Ornen 17.22 3.36
45 Tommy Sjoblom 17.23 3.37
46 Bengt Jonsson 17.24 3.38
47 Robert Nilsson Alvis 17.24 3.38
48 Jan-Erik Lindberg  Ornfrakt 17.26 3.40
49 Staffan P Norberg  Akzo galarer 17.37 3.51
50 Erik Persson Mellansels skidor 17.42 3.56



51 Mikael Oberg

52 Thorbjorn Lindkvist
53 Johan Lindgren

54 Oscar Hagglund
55 Lars-Bertil Persson
56 Rune Kapell

57 Peter Berglund

58 Simon Ostberg

Vingarna

Héagglunds skidor
Mellansels skidor
Alvis

BK Ornen

BK Ornen

59 Kevin Rowa-Engstrém

60 Thomas Carlstrom
61 Stefan Berglund
62 Mats Nordin

63 Erik Ahman

64 Carl Lindblom

65 Jerry Romin

66 Anders Fredriksson
67 Jan Astréom

68 Goran Omnell

69 Daniel Frostevall
70 Elvys Valderaama
71 Bérje Arskog

72 Ivar Olofsson

73 Mats Mellkvist

74 Ingvar Persson
75 Fredrik Olofsson
76 Tage Persson

77 Niklas Sj6lund

78 Patrik Strém

79 Stellan Hagglund
80 Anton Lindahl

81 Sebastian Astrém
82 Andreas Jonsson

DAMER 4,1 KM

1 Emma Isaksson
2 Marlene Dahlberg

Varby IK
Anget Beach
Skogsléparna

Kvaerner Power

Sjukhuset
IF Oka

BK Ornen
BK Ornen

Héagglunds skidor
Alvis

Vingarna

Alvis

BK Ornen
BK Ornen
BK Ornen

BK Ornen
BK Ornen

Skogsléparna
Héagglunds skidor

3 Anna-Karin Arvidssor Moliden IK

4 Caroline Edlund
Sara Jagbring
6 Stina Sellin
7 Monika Berglund
8 Marina Lagland
9 Sara Nordstrand
10 Evelina Haggkvist
Hannah Westin
12 Anne-Li Linddahl
13 Annica Nordstrand

Nolaskogsarna

Husums skidor
Anget Beach
Apoteket
Héagglunds skidor

Totalt 95 resultat pa denna lista
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17.47
17.49
17.50
17.50
17.55
17.56
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17.59
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18.16
18.48
18.56
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27.19
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16.09
16.52
17.15
18.14
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18.48
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27.54
27.55
27.55
27.56
28.31

3.59
4.01
4.03
4.04
4.04
4.09
4.10
4.11
4.13
4.26
4.30
5.02
5.10
5.14
5.25
5.46
6.06
6.11
7.08
7.35
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7.57
8.10
9.20
9.26
9.35
9.45
12.47
12.49
13.30
13.33
13.34

0.00
0.43
1.06
2.05
2.05
2.28
2.39
3.01
11.45
11.46
11.46
11.47
12.22



